100 mil CR muzi

Pof. Pot. Pfijmeni
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Brunner
Hordcicka
Brunner
Hauer
Herbst
Polanka
Polanka
Polanka
Sunka
Rataj
Urbanek
Urbéanek
Koblic
Kadidlo
Jerhot
Kolman
Herejt
Herejt
Svitorka
Krikl
Serak
Gombar
Vesely
Vondrasek
Kopecny
Brazdil
Borovec
Grégr
Wiesner
Ryti¥
Vanicek
Urbédnek
Baroch
Leke$
Kellner
Lekes
Koribsky
Javornicky
Dryak
Javornicky
Dittrich
Knize
Zahradil
Tama
Tlma

Jméno
Radek
JiFi
Radek
Milan
Lubos
Petr

Petr

Petr

Jan
Stanislav
lvan

lvan
Zdenék
JiFi
Ondrej
Jakub
Petr

Petr
Tomas
Pavel
Martin
Martin
Marek
Stépan
Dusan
Daniel
Alexandr
JiFi
Konstantin
Jan
Ondrej
lvan
Lukas
Petr
David
Petr
David
Milan
Pavel
Milan
Tomas
Miloslav
Zbynék
Petr Prokop
Petr Prokop

Narozen Klub, mésto
12/5/1974 SK Babice
1/3/1981 Ostfetin
12/5/1974 SK Babice
10/12/1988 Vsetin
12/2/1979 Praha
12/7/1975 €AU Brno
12/7/1975 CAU Brno
12/7/1975 Pingova Staj
10/28/1976 Louriovice
5/12/1978 Kladno - Kroéehlavy
4/29/1984 Hostéradky - Resov
4/29/1984 Hostéradky - ReSov
10/1/1970 Avantgard.cz
2/25/1972 CK Slovan Mor. Tiebova
3/23/1973 Tigi- shu
2/13/1976 Posilovna Privan
1/11/1976 Plzen
1/11/1976 Plzefs
3/12/1983 London
2/5/1979 Slovan Mor. Tfebova
10/1/1978 Bilovice nad Svitavou
3/9/1982 Novovesky Tatra Club
1989
10/27/1980 Ceské Budéjovice
6/1/1973 TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
1/18/1975 Kezbuk
1/20/1976 Choceni
4/20/1973 Kromé&fiz
8/20/1966 Tfemo3na
8/13/1977 Kromé¥iz
2000 Jilemnice
4/29/1984 Hostéradky-Resov
3/25/1987 Luzice
8/20/1981 Uhersky Brod
10/15/1975 Cursor Poculum
8/20/1981 Uhersky Brod
4/5/1981 Prostéjov
3/4/1974 SCMT
6/1/1978 Lovosice
3/4/1974 SCMT
8/20/1969 Zebrak
4/9/1973 Rozbéhame Kladno
5/17/1974 SportovecZbynek
4/18/1968 Slatina nad Orlici
4/18/1968 Slatina nad Orlici

2025

Vykon
13:42:34
14:00:30
14:44:26
15:29:38
15:52:58
16:00:15
16:21:31
17:23:12
17:23:12
17:23:46
17:33:53
17:58:37
18:07:52
18:18:47
18:41:50
18:50:09
18:53:15
19:21:19
19:51:22
19:54:53
20:04:14
20:39:52
21:01:27
21:38:20
21:43:45
21:45:15
22:00:47
22:05:04
22:10:29
22:34:11
23:32:45
23:33:55
23:49:33
23:54:20
24:22:59
29:34:51
29:51:11
29:52:26
30:01:24
34:29:45
35:04:39
35:38:45
36:26:50
47:45:29
54:20:29

Sestavil Vlastimil Dvoracek
Datum Misto
10/19/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod
10/19/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
3/23/2025 Nitra /SVK/, 24 hod
10/19/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
10/19/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod
7/12/2025 Lomnice, TMMTR
7/12/2025 Lomnice, TMMTR
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
7/12/2025 Lomnice, TMMTR
3/23/2025 Nitra /SVK/, 24 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
11/2/2025 Plzei, 24 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
10/19/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
9/21/2025 London /GBR/, 24 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
7/12/2025 Lomnice, TMMTR
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
7/12/2025 Lomnice, TMMTR
10/19/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 48 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 48 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 48 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
7/12/2025 Lomnice, TMMTR
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
7/27/2025 Kladno, 48 hod
9/6/2025
9/6/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
9/1/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
9/6/2025

Kladno, 48 hod
Kladno, 48 hod
Kladno, 48 hod

Kladno, 48 hod
Kladno, 48 hod
Kladno, 48 hod
Kladno, 48 hod

Balatonfiired /HUN/, 6 den
Balatonfiired /HUN/, 6 denn

New York /USA/, 3100 mil

Balatonfiired /HUN/, 6 denn

Umist.
meaz.
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mez.
mez.
meaz.
mez.
mez.

mez.
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mez.
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mez.

mez.
mez.
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mez.
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mez.
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